1-36 For more information, see our online product catalog: www.usa.schmersal.net
AZM 161
30
90
130
104
28
18

•  Emergency handle (for variant -05 and -06
incl. mounting plate)
Ordering example
To order, first choose the desired safety switch
and then the door handle system:
for example  AZM SK-12/12RK-T-024 and
AZM 161-STS30-01
Ordering details
Mounting inside
with emergency handle
door hinge right AZM 161-STS30-01
door hinge left AZM 161-STS30-02
without emergency handle
door hinge right AZM 161-STS30-03
door hinge left AZM 161-STS30-04
Mounting outside
with emergency handle
door hinge right AZM 161-STS30-05*
door hinge left AZM 161-STS30-06*
(* only for power to lock)
without emergency handle
door hinge right AZM 161-STS30-07
door hinge left AZM 161-STS30-08
Ordering details
Mounting right-angled
to safety guard Ordering suffix -R
(only STS30-01, -02, -07, 08)